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Overall Results 
(Exam + Observation)

TP26T101 Tue, 23/12/2025 Tue, 13/01/2026 Tue, 20/01/2026 Fri, 23/01/2026 Thu, 29/01/2026

TP26T102 Tue, 30/12/2025 Tue, 20/01/2026 Tue, 27/01/2026 Fri, 30/01/2026 Thu, 05/02/2026

TP26T103 Tue, 06/01/2026 Tue, 27/01/2026 Tue, 03/02/2026 Fri, 06/02/2026 Thu, 12/02/2026

TP26T104 Tue, 13/01/2026 Tue, 03/02/2026 Tue, 10/02/2026 Fri, 13/02/2026 Thu, 19/02/2026

TP26T105 Tue, 20/01/2026 Tue, 10/02/2026 Tue, 17/02/2026 Fri, 20/02/2026 Thu, 26/02/2026

TP26T106 Tue, 27/01/2026 Tue, 17/02/2026 Tue, 24/02/2026 Fri, 27/02/2026 Thu, 05/03/2026

TP26T107 Tue, 03/02/2026 Tue, 24/02/2026 Tue, 03/03/2026 Fri, 06/03/2026 Thu, 12/03/2026

TP26T108 Tue, 10/02/2026 Tue, 03/03/2026 Tue, 10/03/2026 Fri, 13/03/2026 Thu, 19/03/2026

TP26T109 Tue, 17/02/2026 Tue, 10/03/2026 Tue, 17/03/2026 Fri, 20/03/2026 Thu, 26/03/2026

TP26T110 Tue, 24/02/2026 Tue, 17/03/2026 Tue, 24/03/2026 Fri, 27/03/2026 Thu, 02/04/2026

TP26T111 Tue, 03/03/2026 Tue, 24/03/2026 Tue, 31/03/2026 Fri, 03/04/2026 Thu, 09/04/2026

TP26T112 Tue, 10/03/2026 Tue, 31/03/2026 Tue, 07/04/2026 Fri, 10/04/2026 Thu, 16/04/2026

TP26T113 Tue, 17/03/2026 Tue, 07/04/2026 Tue, 14/04/2026 Fri, 17/04/2026 Thu, 23/04/2026

TP26T114 Tue, 24/03/2026 Tue, 14/04/2026 Tue, 21/04/2026 Fri, 24/04/2026 Thu, 30/04/2026

TP26T115 Tue, 31/03/2026 Tue, 21/04/2026 Tue, 28/04/2026 Fri, 01/05/2026 Thu, 07/05/2026

TP26T116 Tue, 07/04/2026 Tue, 28/04/2026 Tue, 05/05/2026 Fri, 08/05/2026 Thu, 14/05/2026

TP26T117 Tue, 14/04/2026 Tue, 05/05/2026 Tue, 12/05/2026 Fri, 15/05/2026 Thu, 21/05/2026

TP26T118 Tue, 21/04/2026 Tue, 12/05/2026 Tue, 19/05/2026 Fri, 22/05/2026 Thu, 28/05/2026

TP26T119 Tue, 28/04/2026 Tue, 19/05/2026 Tue, 26/05/2026 Fri, 29/05/2026 Thu, 04/06/2026

TP26T120 Tue, 05/05/2026 Tue, 26/05/2026 Tue, 02/06/2026 Fri, 05/06/2026 Thu, 11/06/2026

TP26T121 Tue, 12/05/2026 Tue, 02/06/2026 Tue, 09/06/2026 Fri, 12/06/2026 Thu, 18/06/2026

TP26T122 Tue, 19/05/2026 Tue, 09/06/2026 Tue, 16/06/2026 Fri, 19/06/2026 Thu, 25/06/2026

TP26T123 Tue, 26/05/2026 Tue, 16/06/2026 Tue, 23/06/2026 Fri, 26/06/2026 Thu, 02/07/2026

TP26T124 Tue, 02/06/2026 Tue, 23/06/2026 Tue, 30/06/2026 Fri, 03/07/2026 Thu, 09/07/2026

TP26T125 Tue, 09/06/2026 Tue, 30/06/2026 Tue, 07/07/2026 Fri, 10/07/2026 Thu, 16/07/2026
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TP26T126 Tue, 16/06/2026 Tue, 07/07/2026 Tue, 14/07/2026 Fri, 17/07/2026 Thu, 23/07/2026

TP26T127 Tue, 23/06/2026 Tue, 14/07/2026 Tue, 21/07/2026 Fri, 24/07/2026 Thu, 30/07/2026

TP26T128 Tue, 30/06/2026 Tue, 21/07/2026 Tue, 28/07/2026 Fri, 31/07/2026 Thu, 06/08/2026

TP26T129 Tue, 07/07/2026 Tue, 28/07/2026 Tue, 04/08/2026 Fri, 07/08/2026 Thu, 13/08/2026

TP26T130 Tue, 14/07/2026 Tue, 04/08/2026 Tue, 11/08/2026 Fri, 14/08/2026 Thu, 20/08/2026

TP26T131 Tue, 21/07/2026 Tue, 11/08/2026 Tue, 18/08/2026 Fri, 21/08/2026 Thu, 27/08/2026

TP26T132 Tue, 28/07/2026 Tue, 18/08/2026 Tue, 25/08/2026 Fri, 28/08/2026 Thu, 03/09/2026

TP26T133 Tue, 04/08/2026 Tue, 25/08/2026 Tue, 01/09/2026 Fri, 04/09/2026 Thu, 10/09/2026

TP26T134 Tue, 11/08/2026 Tue, 01/09/2026 Tue, 08/09/2026 Fri, 11/09/2026 Thu, 17/09/2026

TP26T135 Tue, 18/08/2026 Tue, 08/09/2026 Tue, 15/09/2026 Fri, 18/09/2026 Thu, 24/09/2026

TP26T136 Tue, 25/08/2026 Tue, 15/09/2026 Tue, 22/09/2026 Fri, 25/09/2026 Thu, 01/10/2026

TP26T137 Tue, 01/09/2026 Tue, 22/09/2026 Tue, 29/09/2026 Fri, 02/10/2026 Thu, 08/10/2026

TP26T138 Tue, 08/09/2026 Tue, 29/09/2026 Tue, 06/10/2026 Fri, 09/10/2026 Thu, 15/10/2026

TP26T139 Tue, 15/09/2026 Tue, 06/10/2026 Tue, 13/10/2026 Fri, 16/10/2026 Thu, 22/10/2026

TP26T140 Tue, 22/09/2026 Tue, 13/10/2026 Tue, 20/10/2026 Fri, 23/10/2026 Thu, 29/10/2026

TP26T141 Tue, 29/09/2026 Tue, 20/10/2026 Tue, 27/10/2026 Fri, 30/10/2026 Thu, 05/11/2026

TP26T142* Tue, 06/10/2026 Wed, 28/10/2026 Wed, 04/11/2026 Fri, 06/11/2026 Thu, 12/11/2026

TP26T143 Tue, 13/10/2026 Tue, 03/11/2026 Tue, 10/11/2026 Fri, 13/11/2026 Thu, 19/11/2026

TP26T144 Tue, 20/10/2026 Tue, 10/11/2026 Tue, 17/11/2026 Fri, 20/11/2026 Thu, 26/11/2026

TP26T145 Tue, 27/10/2026 Tue, 17/11/2026 Tue, 24/11/2026 Fri, 27/11/2026 Thu, 03/12/2026

TP26T146 Tue, 03/11/2026 Tue, 24/11/2026 Tue, 01/12/2026 Fri, 04/12/2026 Thu, 10/12/2026

TP26T147 Tue, 10/11/2026 Tue, 01/12/2026 Tue, 08/12/2026 Fri, 11/12/2026 Thu, 17/12/2026

TP26T148 Tue, 08/12/2026 Tue, 29/12/2026 Tue, 05/01/2027 Fri, 08/01/2027 Thu, 14/01/2027

TP26T149 Tue, 15/12/2026 Tue, 05/01/2027 Tue, 12/01/2027 Fri, 15/01/2027 Thu, 21/01/2027
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* TP26T142 - Exam will be conducted on Wednesday 4th November due to Melbourne Cup Public Holiday closure.


